DUO CHECK VALVE
CATALOG
3www.walworthvalves.com
INDEX
 INTRODUCTION
ENGINEERING CONTROL ....................................................................................................................................... 5
QUALITY SYSTEM ..................................................................................................................................................... 5

SP-44 Steel pipeline flanges.
37www.walworthvalves.com
HOW TO ORDER
24” H 6 S P F W1
TRIM
ENDS
BODY SEAT
BODY
CLASS
MODEL
SIZE
The figure of Example 24” H6SPF describes a valve  24” nominal diameter, style H (standard design), ANSI class 600#,
with carbon steel body (WCB), metal to metal seal, serrated face, W1 describes discs made of SS Gr. CF8, shaft SS Gr.
410 and stop pin SS Gr. 410.
Model Class Body Body seat Ends
D Double Flange 1 150
B Al-Bronze
E EPDM F Serrated Face
C CF8M/SS316
H Wafer Standard
Design 3 300
D CF8/SS304
M Buna-N R Ring Type Joint
G LCB
L Lug 6 600
I CF3/SS304L
P Metal-Metal Seal P Plain Face (non
serrated)J LC3
9 900
K CF3M/SS316L
V Viton
M Monel
5 1500
N CD3MN
N Neoprene
S WCB
2 2500
Base Figure
38 www.walworthvalves.com
THE WALWORTH COMPANY GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ACCEPTANCE: All quotations are for acceptance within 30 days from date of
quotation unless extended in writing. In the event a purchase order is placed
after this period of time, the WALWORTH Company reserves the right to
requote base prices of all valves offered. All orders and contracts are subject to
credit approval and acceptance by the WALWORTH Company.
FREIGHT: When prices are f.o.b. point of shipment - no freight allowance - we
will attempt to route shipments in the method which will result in the lowest cost
unless otherwise instructed. All shipments will be freight charges collect except
when stipulated on the purchase order, in which case you will be invoiced
for all transportation charges. Delivery of material to a common carrier shall
be considered to be delivery to Buyer and shall be at Buyer’s risk thereafter.
Claims of loss of or damage to material in transit shall be filed by the Buyer
directly with the carrier.
PRICES: There will be added to all prices quoted sales, use, occupation or any
other excise or similar tax which Seller may be required to pay or collect on
or in connection with the sale. Seller shall be established by Federal, State or
other government regulation with respect to the product(s) topped by the order
which shall be lower than the price(s) specified in the order.
ESCALATION TERMS: Prices shown in this price schedule reflect the costs in
effect at the time of publication. These prices will remain firm on all products
with a quoted delivery of twenty–six (26) weeks or less. On products which
have a scheduled delivery of more than twenty-six (26) weeks, the goods
will be invoiced based on the applicable price sheet in effect at the time of
shipment. In no event will the invoiced price be less than the price originally
quoted.
PURCHASED COMPONENTS: (i.e. motors, gearing, etc.) Prices are quoted
on the supplier’s price in effect at the time of quotation. Actual invoice price will
be adjusted in accordance with the supplier’s escalation policy.
DIFFERED SHIPMENTS: If for any reason the customer desires to delay
shipments more than 30 days after manufacturing is complete, or to place a
on hold or stop to the order during the manufacturing cycle, The WALWORTH